
  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  

   

 

    

 

2025-2026 9-12 Career and Technical Education Instructional Materials Adoption Publisher Contacts 

Publisher Address Suite/Floor City & State Zip 
Authorized User 

(1) Name 
Authorized user (1) Email Phone # 

Authorized User 

(2) Name 
Authorized user (2) Email Phone # 

Assessment 

Technologies Institute, 

LLC 

1161 Overbrook 

Road 

Leawood, 

Kansas 
66211 Lesa Pastor lesa.pastor@ascendlearning.com 913-721-5622 Matthew Scannell matt.scannell@ascendlearning.com 800-832-0034 

B.E. Publishing P.O. Box 8558 
Warwick, 

Rhode Island 
02888 Michael Gecwich mgecawich@bepublishing.com 

888-781-6921 

ext. 308 
Brenda Gonzalez brenda@bepublishing.com 

888-781-6921 ext. 

317 

Cengage Learning 
5191 Natorp 

Boulevard 
5th Mason, Ohio 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532 

CEV Multimedia 
1020 South East 

Loop 
289 

Lubbock, 

Texas 
07944 Angela Dehls angela.dehls@cevmultimedia.com 800-922-9965 Clayton Franklin 

clayton.franklin@cevmultimedia.co 

m 
806-748-8714 

CodeHS 747 North LaSalle 500 
Chicago, 

Illinois 
60654 Jeremy Keeshin bids@codehs.com 415-889-3376 

CompuScholar, Inc. 
980 Birmingham 

Road 
501-128 

Alpharetta, 

Georgia 
30004 Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com 866-866-2357 

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main Street 256 
Southlake, 

Texas 
76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 778-699-2071 

Goodheart-Wilcox 

Publisher 

18604 West Creek 

Drive 

Tinley Park, 

Illinois 
60477 Jennifer Selby kjackson@g-w.com 708-623-1911 Michele Hughes mhughes@g-w.com 708-623-1911 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th 
Columbus, 

Ohio 
43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692 

Mujo Learning Systems 
#A13–5295 Lower 

Honoapiilani Road 

Lahaina, 

Hawaii 
96761 Lexia Bentley lbentley@mujo.com 323-329-6749 

Nucleus Robotics, LLC 
2226 Midvale 

Avenue 

Los Angeles, 

California 
90064 Marc Meinhardt marc@nucleuscourses.com 323-433-1200 

PEARSON 
1900 East Lake 

Avenue 

Glenview, 

Illinois 
60025 Leonard LaSacco beth_muniz@prehall.com 201-236-7193 Karen Penny karen.penny@pearson.com 617-921-0388 

Savvas Learning 

Company LLC 

15 East Midland 

Avenue 
502 

Paramus, New 

Jersey 
07652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821 

Christopher 

Wawack 
chris.wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606 

Uplift Aerospace 1090 Center Drive Park City, Utah 84098 Mark Tullis tullismark@gmail.com 801-800-0049 Josh Hanes josh.hanes@upliftaerospace.com 346-291-0945 
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